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Film timings are 
subject to change - 
please see the  
website for the most 
up to date  
information and to 
book online. Please 
note all films featured 
are in 2D ONLY

Meal at The Royal Castle Hotel and film for just £17!
Available on Monday and Wednesday evenings - look 
for the film listings in pink. 
Buy your cinema ticket and add the Movie Meal Deal 
option to enjoy a choice of main courses in either the 
Harbour Bar or Galleon Bar, up to a value of £12,  
and a choice of hot beverage.

MOV I EM E A LD E A L

FILM PRICES
Adult	 £8.00
Child	 £5.70
Conc.	 £7.50
Ticket prices include a £1 
donation to the Flavel

FLAVEL PLACE 
DARTMOUTH
TQ6 9ND

FOR EVENT CINEMA TICKET 
PRICING, SEE OUR WEBSITE

NOV

THE
FILM 

FL AVEL

Featuring Live Q&A with Director Marc John

RELAXED SCREENINGS: during these special screenings 
lights are on low and the volume is quieter than usual,  
creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere for all. 

Fri 6 Dec 
7.30pm

19
EVENT CINEMA

LIMITED DATES ONLY

42nd STREET 
THE MUSICAL 

Fri 22 Nov, 7.30pm
Sat 23 Nov, 2.30pm

BRANAGH THEATRE LIVE 
THE WINTER’S TALE 

Wed 4 Dec, 7.30pm

ROH LIVE 
THE ROYAL BALLET 

COPPÉLIA 
Tue 10 Dec, 7.15pm

Sat 14 Dec, 12pm

ROH LIVE 
THE ROYAL BALLET 

CONCERTO, RAYMONDA ACT 3  
& ENIGMA VARIATIONS 

Tue 5 Nov, 7.15pm 
Sat 9 Nov, 2pm

NT LIVE 
HANSARD

Thu 7 Nov, 7pm

NT LIVE 
NOËL COWARD’S  

PRESENT LAUGHTER 
Thu 28 Nov, 7pm

ROH LIVE: 
THE ROYAL BALLET 
THE NUTCRACKER 
Tue 17 Dec, 7.15pm 

Sat 21 Dec, 2pm



Genre: Drama, History, Thriller
Director: Anthony Maras
Starring: Dev Patel, Armie Hammer, Nazanin Boniadi
The true story of the Taj Mahal Palace Hotel terrorist attacks 
in Mumbai in 2008. Inspired by the 2009 documentary 
where hotel staff and kitchen workers risk their own lives to 
try and protect themselves and the frightened guests.

BAIT (15)

Genre: Drama
Director: Mark Jenkin
Starring: Edward Rowe, Mary Woodvine, Simon Shepherd
Tension rises to the breaking point in a Cornwall fishing  
village when the local citizens are crowded out by tourists.

Fri 8 Nov 	 11.30am
Sat 9 Nov 	 7.30pm
Tue 12 Nov 	 10.30am 
Tue 12 Nov	 2.30pm
Wed 13 Nov	 7.30pm

Runtime: 2hrs 3min

Fri 15 Nov 	 10.30am 
Sat 16 Nov 	 10.30am
Mon 18 Nov 	 2.30pm
Tue 19 Nov 	 10.30am 
Wed 20 Nov 	 2.30pm
Thu 21 Nov 	 2.30pm

Runtime: 1hr 58min

Genre: Adventure, Family, Fantasy
Director: Joachim Ronning
Starring: Angelia Jolie, Teresa Mahoney, Elle Fanning
A formidable queen causes a rift between Maleficent and  
Princess Aurora. Together, they must face new allies and  
enemies in a bid to protect the magical lands which they 
share.

MALEFICENT (PG)

Sat 9 Nov 	 10.30am
Mon 11 Nov	 7.30pm
Wed 13 Nov	10.30am 
Wed 13 Nov	 2.30pm
Thu 14 Nov 	 2.30pm 
Thu 14 Nov	 7.30pm
Mon 2 Dec	 2.30pm
Runtime:  1hr 29min

Fri 22 Nov 	 10.30am
Sat 23 Nov 	 10.30am
Mon 25 Nov 	 2.30pm
Tue 26 Nov 	 10.30am 
Thu 28 Nov 	 10.30am 
RELAXED SCREENING

Runtime: 1hr 26min

Genre: Animation, Adventure, Comedy
Director: Will Becher, Richard Phelan
Starring: Justin Fletcher, Joe Snugg, John Sparkes
When an alien possessing strange powers crash-lands near 
Mossy Bottom Farm, Shaun the Sheep makes a new friend. 
Together they must run from a dangerous organisation who 
want to capture the intergalactic visitor.

SHAUN THE SHEEP: FARMAGEDDON (U)

Genre: Biography, Drama, Romance
Director: Gavin Hood
Starring: Keira Knightly, Matthew Goode, Katherine Kelly
In the lead up to the Iraq War, British intelligence specialist, 
Katharine Gun receives a memo from the NSA with a shocking 
directive. Unable to stand by and watch the world be rushed 
into war, Gun defies her government and leaks the memo  
to the press.

Sat 23 Nov 	 7.30pm
Mon 25 Nov 	 7.30pm
Tue 26 Nov 	 2.30pm 
Tue 26 Nov	 7.30pm
Wed 27 Nov 	10.30am 
Wed 27 Nov	 7.30pm
Thu 28 Nov 	 2.30pm
Runtime: 1hr 52min

OFFICIAL SECRETS (15)

Fri 1 Nov	 2.30pm
Sat 2 Nov 	 10.30am 
Sat 2 Nov	  2.30pm
Mon 4 Nov 	 2.30pm 
Mon 4 Nov	  7.30pm
Wed 6 Nov 	 10.30am 
Wed 6 Nov	  7.30pm
Tue 3 Dec 	 10.30am 
Runtime: 2hrs 3min

Genre: Adventure, Drama
Director: James Gray
Starring: Brad Pitt, Tommy Lee Jones, Sam Neill, Ruth Negga
Thirty years ago, Clifford McBride led a voyage into deep 
space, but was never heard from again. Now his son must 
embark on a mission to Neptune to uncover the truth about his 
father and a mysterious power surge that threatens the universe.

Genre: Drama
Director: Michael Engler
Cast: Hugh Bonneville, Elizabeth McGovern, Maggie Smith, 
Laura Carmichael, Michelle Dockery
Downton Abbey is a period drama in which an aristocratic 
family and their staff have to prepare for an unexpected  
visit from the King and Queen.

Tue 5 Nov	 12.30pm
RELAXED SCREENING 
TICKETS £3.50

Runtime:  2hrs 2mins

AD ASTRA (12A)

DOWNTON ABBEY (PG)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

Fri 15 Nov 	 2.30pm 
Fri 15 Nov	 7.30pm
Mon 18 Nov 	 7.30pm
Tue 19 Nov 	 2.30pm
Wed 20 Nov 	10.30am
RELAXED SCREENING
Wed 20 Nov	 7.30pm
Thu 21 Nov 	 7.30pm
Runtime: 1hr 58min

Genre: Biography, Drama, History
Director: Rupert Goold
Starring: Renee Zellweger, Jessie Buckley, Finn Wittrock
Thirty years after ‘The Wizard of Oz’, Judy Garland arrives 
in London to perform sold-out shows at the Talk of the Town 
nightclub and begins a whirlwind romance with musician  
Mickey Deans, her soon-to-be fifth husband.

JUDY (12A)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

Fri 29 Nov 	 10.30am
Mon 2 Dec	 7.30pm
Thu 5 Dec	 7.30pm

Runtime: 1hr 37min

Genre: Adventure, Comedy, Drama
Director: Tyler Nilson, Michael Schwartz
Starring: Shia LaBeouf, Dakota Johnson, Zack Gottsagen
Set in the world of a modern Mark Twain, a young man with 
Down’s syndrome, runs away from the nursing home where he 
lives to chase his dream of becoming a professional wrestler.

PEANUT BUTTER FALCON (12A)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

HOTEL MUMBAI (15)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink


